Project:
Type:
VIA STIL
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

1 1/2"
1 3/8"
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES
VIASACOP D HLO
VIASACOP -
Via Stil Pendant
D - Direct HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white
BIOS-ST - Static biologically-optimized
lighting
BIOS-DY 1 - Dynamic biologically-optimized
lighting
1 Available for fixture lengths of 4' or longer.
80 - 80CRI
90 2 - 90CRI
2 Not available with BIOS.
350 - Min. low output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium output 500lm/ft
750 3 - Max. high output 750lm/ft
3 Not available with BIOS.
Performance
Based on 3500K, 80CRI
DISTRIBUTION TOTAL LUMENS PER 4FT EFFICACY
lm/W
Direct 2000 lm 74 lm/W
Via Stil is a seamless, ultra-compact, acoustic and flexible linear LED
luminaire system for pendant installation. Carefully crafted with
environmentally responsible acoustic material with excellent sound
absorption that integrates beautifully with the extruded aluminum
linear portion of the luminaire. The warmth of the acoustic polyester
transitions pleasantly to the recycled aluminum form. Via Stil is
available in specific sizes and continuous runs. Via Stil is available
in Static White and Biologically optimized lighting. Chromawerx
QUADRO, DUO and SOLA are also available, see separate spec sheets.
Section View
COLOR TEMP LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
27 4 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
4 Not available
with BIOS.
Individual sections: 2', 4', 6'
Continuous runs 5: lengths over 6'
#FT- Specify nominal length (#) in 2 foot
increments
5  Continuous runs are made up of 2', 4'
and 6' sections.
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
20 - 20 inches
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 6 - 347V
6 Not available
with Lutron.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 7 - DALI
LDE1 7 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
7 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB 8 9 - Emergency battery
+#EM - Emergency light circuit
+#NL - Night light circuit
8 Available for fixture lengths of
4' or longer.
9 Not available with BIOS-DY.
MOUNTING FIXTURE FINISH FELT COLOR OPTIONS